
1st Bus Stop

6 April 2024 only

0900
0940
0947

1005

1620
1640
1650
1715
1750

Kent Showground                                          depart
Maidstone, Pudding Lane
Maidstone East Station
Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station
Bluewater, Bus Station

Kent Showground                                           arrive

Maidstone, High Street, Cannon, Stop T
Maidstone East Station, Stop O
Bluewater, Bus Station

This service is not part of the 
Government's £2 maximum single 

fare scheme

Plusbus

Buses will stop only at the points shown in the timetable

For enquiries please message our Facebook page:      
BU51 TOP - VLA70

X24

FLAT FARES (contactless preferred 
or exact fare if paying by cash)

(£5 singles available for travel in one 
direction only)

£8 ADULT RETURN

Kent Travel Saver

Sorry, the following are NOT valid:
English National Concession Pass


