1st Bus Stop X24

## 6 April 2024 only

Bluewater, Bus Station		0900
Maidstone East Station, Stop O		0940
Maidstone, High Street, Cannon, Stop T		0947
Kent Showground	arrive	1005
Kent Showground	depart	1620
Maidstone, Pudding Lane		1640
Maidstone East Station		1650
Chatham, Waterfront Bus Station		1715
Bluewater, Bus Station		1750

Buses will stop only at the points shown in the timetable

For enquiries please message our Facebook page: BU51 TOP - VLA70

## FLAT FARES (contactless preferred or exact fare if paying by cash) £8 ADULT RETURN

(£5 singles available for travel in one direction only)

Sorry, the following are NOT valid: English National Concession Pass Kent Travel Saver Plusbus

This service is not part of the Government's £2 maximum single fare scheme